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GENERAL
TOTAL
Revenue
General Construction Loan of 1958:
Par Value of Bonds Sold. _ - - ... 395,000.00
Premium on Bonds Sold___._.____.___ 1,449.66
Maryland Port Authority Loan of 1958 2, 000 000.00
General Construction Loan of 1959:
Par Valueof Bonds Sold _ _ __ . ___________________ ... 2 310,000 00
Premium on Bonds Sold_. 477.70
Other Receipts 82 550.00
General Construction Loan of 1960:
Par Value of Bonds Sold._ - _ - . _.ii.... 8,275,000.00
Premium on Bonds Sold.. 12,019.256
Other Receipts. _ . i iieiceoaas 836,820.20
General Construction Loan of 1961:
Par Value of Bonds Sold._ _ . . ...l 6,380,000.00
Premium on Bonds Sold._ - 28,414.60
Other Receipts. ... e eiemaaaano 19,586.86
Maryland Port Authority First Loan of 1961 _ __ ________________._____._ 811.80
County Jail Loan of 1961:
Par Value of Bonds Sold._ _ 255,000.00
Premium on Bonds Sold_._..._ 935.85
General Construction Loan
Par Value of Bonds Sold 8,986,000.00 |..__.__._..._____
Premium on Bonds Sold_. .. . iiiiailas 624.95 | oooiiiaaoon
General Public School Construction Loan of 1962:
Par Value of Bonds Sold._ _ .. _ oo 9,865,000.00 (.. _._ ... ___..__
Premium on Bonds Sold. . ___.__ . ....... 69.55 |- o oocaaiooa
Area Redevelopment Loan of 1962:
Par Value of Bonds Sold. _ . _ .. emia—e. 500,000.00 {_____ ... ___.__
Premium on Bonds Sold . . _ . .. ... eiicadaamea 1,835.00 | ...

STATE DEPARTMENTS:
Public Debt_ o o e ccieaean
Share of Motor Vehicle Taxes in Lieu of Personal Property Taxes_ . -
Employees’ Retirement System of the State of Maryland___.______ -
State Police Retirement System. .. _.______________________...... .
General Assembly of Maryland___ .
Judiciary ___ ... . ___.__.. R
Municipal Court of Baltimore City._ .
State Law Department_.___.._.__ .
State Library_ . ... ______..._.__. .-
Executive Department—Governor.
Secretary of State_ . __________ -
Board of Public Works
Comptroller of the Treasury:

General Department _ _ _ e
License Bureau___._._.__. .-
Admissions Tax Division L.
Alcoholic Beverages Tax Divigion .
Income Tax Division. _ . ____._.__._______.___. -
Retail Sales Tax Division. e
Central Payroll Bureau. ... -
Data Processing Division_ .. -
State Treasurer. . ... ... ... _o._..-_.
Department of Budget and Procurement_ ________ .
Commijssioner of Personnel .. _.__._.________..__ .
State Planning Department
Department of Public Improvements._ _ .-
State Auditor
State Department of Assessments and Taxation_ _ _ .
Department of Parole and Probation_ ___ ... ______.__ -
Hall of Records Commission
Department of Economic Development______.________. .
Superintendent of Public Buildings and Grounds
State Office Buildings—Baltimore_ __ __ -
Department of Labor and Industr; -
Department of Motor Vehicles._ _
Military Department. ________
Civil Defense Agency. ________.______
Department of Maryland State Police____________ .-
Department of Post Mortem Examiners______.___._.____ .
Commissjoners of the State Accident Fund. .
Workmen’s Compensation Commission
State Insurance Department
State Bank Commissioner

Public Service Commission
Real Estate Commission
Commissioner of the Land Office
State Athletic Commission .

1,21.;.421.23

1, 424 373.84
94,731.08
"328.05
4,021.59
4,524.45
546,271.77

5,284,568
12,87
164.04
6,631,562
198,046.19
10,109.47
700.93
192,546.50
72,245.55

3,832.24
4

321 961.87
1 046,040 70
147,306.43

.00
305,376.08
697,828.02

121.00
296,925.81

852 871.25
66,767.26
12,211.50

92,795.18
30.75

"""" 4,520.50
537,759.20

6,218.88
192,657.34
127.15

3,662.30
5,830.89
4,031.92
"""" 2,071.15
1,157.00

11,686.18
17,608.10

296,323.27
692,202.75
20.00
296,913.31
109,383.37
3,582.51
179, 1962.25
15 491.07
144,290.10
66,767.25




